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Application

2inl Metal SS
2inl Metal SS
2inl Metal SS
2inl Metal SS
2inl Metal SS
2in1 Metal SS
2inl Metal SS
2inl Metal SS
2inl Metal SS
2inl Metal SS

2inl Metal SS

Design Type
DCGW type27
DCGW type27
DGCW type27
DGCW type27
DGCW type27
DGCW type 27
Cut-off type 42
Cut-off type 42
Cut-off type 42
Cut-off type 42

Cut-off type 42

Description

Depressed centre Grinding wheel
Depressed centre Grinding wheel
Depressed centre Grinding wheel
Depressed centre Grinding wheel
Depressed centre Grinding wheel
Depressed centre Grinding wheel
Depressed centre cutting wheel
Depressed centre cutting wheel
Depressed centre cutting wheel
Depressed centre cutting wheel

Depressed centre cutting wheel

Size

100x4x16

100x6x16

115x6x22

125x6x22

180x6x22

230x6x22

100x3x16

115x3x22

125x3x22

180x3x22

230x3x22

Pack size

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Price in pack
1.10
1.20
1.55
1.85
3.30
5.00
1.10
1.20
1.60
2.30

3.40

Single
1.32
1.44
1.86
2.22
3.96
6.00
1.32
1.44
1.92
2.76

4.08
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Application
INOX

INOX

2inl Metal S/S
2inl Metal S/S
2inl Metal S/S
2inl Metal S/S
2inl Metal S/S
2inl Metal S/S
2inl Metal S/S

2in1 Metal S/S

Design Type
Cut-off Type 41
Cut-off Type 41
Cut-off Type 41
Cut-off Type 41
Cut-off Type 41
Cut-off Type 41
Cut-off Type 41
Cut-off Type 41
Drop Saw

Drop Saw

Description

Flat centre Cutting Wheel
Flat centre Cutting Wheel
Flat centre Cutting Wheel
Flat centre Cutting Wheel
Flat centre Cutting Wheel
Flat centre Cutting Wheel
Flat centre Cutting Wheel
Flat centre Cutting Wheel
Flat centre Cutting Wheel

Flat centre Cutting Wheel

Size

105x1x16

115x1x16

100x2x16

100x3x15

115x3x22

125x3x22

180x3x22

230x3x22

305x3x25.4

355x3x25.4

Pack size

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

10

10

Price in pack
0.85
1.35
0.90
1.10
1.60
1.95
2.85
3.80
4.15

5.15

Single
1.02
1.62
1.08
1.32
1.92
2.34
3.42
4.56
4.98

6.18
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